Friday, May 12, 2023:
8:00 am
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm

Friday - AT THE STAGE:

6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:15 pm
9:45 pm

Team arrivals

Cooks’ Meeting

Steak Cook-Off — Steak pick up
Judges Arrive

Gates open to the general public
Turn In — Dessert (CBA)

Turn In — Margaritas (CBA)

Turn In - Steak (CBA)

Gates Open

Marty Lee McCray

Awards Ceremony and Announcements
Tanner Lane

Slade Coulter



Saturday, May 13, 2023:

8:30 am Rise ‘n Shine Breakfast
9:00 am Gates open to the general public
Kids' Que Cook Meeting & Steak Pick Up
11:00 am Judges Check In
10:00 pm — 2:00pm Kids area
12: 00 pm Turn In - Chicken (CBA)
1:00 pm Turn In - Pork Ribs (CBA)
2:00 pm Turn In - Pork (CBA)
3:00 pm Turn In — Brisket  (CBA)
3:00 pm Kids’ Que Set Up
4:30 pm Turn In - Kids’ Que Steak (CBA)
5:00 pm Awards Ceremony & Announcements at Judging Tent

Saturday Entertainment:
10:00am - 2:00pm DJ




