

Friday, May 12, 2023:

8:00 am	Team arrivals
4:00 pm	Cooks' Meeting
5:00 pm	Steak Cook-Off – Steak pick up
5:30 pm	Judges Arrive
6:00 pm	Gates open to the general public
6:00 pm	Turn In – Dessert <mark>(CBA)</mark>
6:30 pm	Turn In – Margaritas <mark>(CBA)</mark>
7:00 pm	Turn In – Steak (CBA)

Friday - AT THE STAGE:

Gates Open
Marty Lee McCray
Awards Ceremony and Announcements
Tanner Lane
Slade Coulter



Saturday, May 13, 2023:

8:30 am	Rise 'n Shine Breakfast
9:00 am	Gates open to the general public
	Kids' Que Cook Meeting & Steak Pick Up
11:00 am	Judges Check In
10:00 pm – 2:00pm	Kids area
12: 00 pm	Turn In - Chicken (CBA)
1:00 pm	Turn In – Pork Ribs <mark>(CBA)</mark>
2:00 pm	Turn In – Pork (CBA)
3:00 pm	Turn In – Brisket <mark>(CBA)</mark>
3:00 pm	Kids' Que Set Up
4:30 pm	Turn In - Kids' Que Steak (CBA)
5:00 pm	Awards Ceremony & Announcements at Judging Tent

Saturday Entertainment:

10:00am – 2:00pm DJ